
LOT 2
OCEANSIDE SUB PB 4/68

FISCHER NATHALIE
2855 OCEAN DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1550-0002-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1039.00

05/07/2025 MLU

01/06/2023 TWA 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
2

334,237
4,978

300,000
639,215
314,095
325,120

HX HB 50,722
274,398
639,215

0

524,495

2674/1217 10/10/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FISCHER PASCAL ALAIN

FISCHER NATHALIE

2054/0055 6/17/2016 WD Q I 01 358,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETERS ROBERT L JR &

FISCHER PASCAL ALAI

2025
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20121016 PODS STORAGE 0 06/06/2012

B991761 REPAIR/RRF 1,800 12/09/1999

B984131 REMODEL 500 08/06/1998

B983683 ADDITION 40,000 05/11/1998

2017HX Base Yr

2855 OCEAN DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 90
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 11 2,436 157.8016 157.80 384,401 1987 1997 0 0 0 13.05 86.95

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2330

BAS 921 100 1993 921 126,368

BAS 35 100 1998 35 4,802

BAS 348 100 1998 348 47,748

FOP 128 30 1998 38 5,214

FST 84 55 1998 46 6,312

FUS 432 100 1993 432 59,274

FUS 594 100 1998 594 81,501

UOP 112 20 1998 22 3,019

2,654 2,436 334,237

FST=[YR=1998] W7 BAS=[YR=1998] W29 S12 BAS=[YR=1993] S24 E1
FOP=[YR=1998] S8 E20 N4 W8 N4 W12$ E12 S4 E23 N23
BAS=[YR=1998] N5 W7 S5 E7$ W7 N5 W29 $ E29 N12$ S12 E7 N12$
PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=1998] E2 UOP=[YR=1998] N7 E16 S7 W16$ E36 S20
W8 FUS=[YR=1993] S21 W16 N27 E16 S6$ N6 W16 S1 W14 N15$ W15$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 48 16 767.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1987 1987 3 49.5 2,468

2 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 11 12 132.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1987 1987 3 20 264

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 344.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2004 2004 3 83 1,856

4 0479 VF PICKET 0 100 0 0 64.00 LF 10.00 10.00 100 2004 2004 3 61 390

4,978

1 000100 C RES 100 R-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


